
Clinical Material:
DEC- 2023

Daily Average

1540

86

145

140

75.6%

1.8

41

60

6.1

1.4

258

152

8

26

17

1769

41

49

274

13

8

7

1287

14

16

258Clinical Pathology

Laboratory Investigations
Biochemistry

Bacteriology

                Serology

                Virology

Parasitology

Mycology

Mycobacteriology

Haematology

Histopathology

Cytopathology

MRI

DEATH   

Operative Work
Number of Major Surgical Operations

Number of Minor Surgical Operations

Number of Normal Deliveries

Number of Caesarian Sections

Radiological Investigations
X-ray

Ultrasonography

Special Investigations

C.T. Scan

BED OCCUPANCY%

O.P.D. attendance

Casualty attendance

ADMISSION

DISCHARGES


