## **Clinical Material:**

**DEC- 2023** 

	Daily Average
O.P.D. attendance	1540
Casualty attendance	86
ADMISSION	145
DISCHARGES	140
BED OCCUPANCY%	75.6%
DEATH	1.8
Operative Wor	·k
Number of Major Surgical Operations	41
Number of Minor Surgical Operations	60
Number of Normal Deliveries	6.1
Number of Caesarian Sections	1.4
Radiological Investig	gations
X-ray	258
Ultrasonography	152
Special Investigations	8
C.T. Scan	26
MRI	17
Laboratory Investig	gations
Biochemistry	1769
Bacteriology	41
Serology	49
Virology	274
Parasitology	13
Mycology	8
Mycobacteriology	7
Haematology	1287
Histopathology	14
Cytopathology	16
Clinical Pathology	258